RFP/Q NO. CC25-0529-52-00-00
CONTRACT NO. CC25-0721-52-00-00

PROJECT STABILIZATION AGREEMENT
SUBCONTRACTOR CONTACT INFORMATION LIST

Endelos Construction LLC

(Company Name of Prime Contractor)
593 Avenue of the Flags #105

(Address)

Buellton, CA 93427

& Constructio

(City, State, Zip Code)

805-886-4788

(Telephone)

rarntson@endelosconstruction.com

(Email Address)

Marvin R. Arntson

(Name(s) of Contractor's Authorized Executive(s)

This is to inform the San Diego Unified School District’'s Project Stabilization Agreement Department the
contact information for all subcontractors listed for project RFP/Q CC25-0529-52-00-00 — Construction of
Solar Power Generation Systems at 11 Sites (Group A) and will be providing to the District's Contract
Compliance Office a Letter of Assent prior to their commencement of work.

SUBCONTRACTOR
COMPANY NAME

PSA COMPLIANCE
CONTACT PERSON

CONTACT PERSON’S
EMAIL ADDRESS

SUBCONTRACTOR
BUSINESS ADDRESS

PHONE
NUMBER

DVBE Engineering
& Construction

Anthony Hattey

anthony@dvbeinc.com

2401 Shibley Ave San Jose
CA 95125

(650) 815-8418

Kaizen General
Contractor

Luis Rameriez

luis@kaizengc.net

7277 Mount Vernon
St Lemon Grove, Ca 91945

(619) 843-4579

Endelos Energy, Inc.

Randy Arntson

rarntson@endelosenergy.com

593 Avenue of the Flags #105,
Buellton CA 93427

(805) 886-4788

American Boring

Shawn Grandos

shawn@americanboring.com

17130 Van Bureb Blvd
Ste#570 Riverside CA 92504

(909) 528-3435

GPRS Inc

Bryan Easton

bryan@gprsinc.com

6026 San Miguel Bonita
CA 91902

(805) 305-5825

Tiechart Utilities

Andreas Karlsson

akarlsson@teichert.com

PO Box 15930 Sacramento
CA 95852

858-863-3911

Herca Telecom

Hector Castellon

hector.castellon@
hercatelecomm.com

18610 Beck St
Perris CA 92570

(909) 226-5719
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